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Tender No: 707-Item Code: 37015 
Cinematograph film exposed and developed 

$636,000 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 708-Item Code: 38005 
Disinfectants, insecticides, fungicides, etc., in retail packs 

Name 
Aorangi Trading Co. Ltd. 
Smith Soil Industries 
The N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Co. 

Ltd. 

Location 
T Auckland 
T New Lynn 

M Auckland 

Tender ~o: 709-Item Code: 38010 

Amount 
$ 

22,900 
34,350 

91,600 

Fungicides and herbicides, etc., 0/T. retail packs 

Name Location 
The N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Co. 

Ltd. T Auckland 

Tender No: 710-Item Code: 38015 
Disinfectants packed other than 'for retail sale 

$354,960 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 711-Item Code: 38020 
Other products or preparations of T.H. 38.11 

Name Location 
Masterpet Products Ltd. Wellington 

$309,600 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 712-Item Code: 38030 
Anti-knock preparations 

Name 
1 
Manufacturers Microprocessors 

' Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
$700,000 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 713-Item Code: 38040 

Amount 
$ 

30,000 

Amount 
$ 

17,200 

Amount 
$ 

10,000 

Solvents and thinners, stencil correcting varnish 

I Name Location 

I. L. M. Wright & Co. Ltd. Dunedin _ 

I $603,300 remains to be.issued 

Tender No: 714-Item Code: 38045 
Hydraulic fluids napthenates, etc. 

Name 
Brown & Dureau (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Cable-Price Corporation Ltd. 
D. R. Britton Ltd. 
Fortron New Zealand 
Gillette (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Kidd Garrett Ltd. 
M. & T. Chemicals Pty Ltd. 
Repco Manufacturing Co. (N.Z.) 

Location 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Petone 
Christchurch 
Papatoetoe 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 

Ltd. Upper Hutt 
Balloting used in allocation 

Amount 
$ 

90,495 

Amount 
$ 

30,000 
30,000 
30,000 
30,000 
40,000 
30,000 
30,000 

30,000 

Tender No: 715-Item Code: 38050 
Photomechanical engraving and photolithographic preparations 

Name Location 
C. M. Wright & Co. Ltd. Dunedin 

$157,500 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 716-Item Code: 38055 
Refractory cements, saccharin, etc. 

Name 
Kamo Green Refractories Ltd. 
Winston Refractories Ltd. 

Location 
M Wellington 
M Auckland 

Inset. 

Tender No: 717-Item Code: Ex38055 
Goods ofl.C.38055 excluding T.1.38.19.001 

$479,040 remains to be issued 

Amount 
$ 

45,000 

Amount 
$ 

18,000 
18,000 

Tender No: 719-Item Code: 39123 
Aoorcoverings other than cellular underlay 

Name Location 
E.H.S. Engineering (Products Div) Wellington 
Feltex Rubber Lin.. Auckland 
Harrison Furnishings Ltd. Whangarei 
Parapine Timber Products Ltd. Upper Hutt 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 

$159,200 remains to be issued 

Amount 
$ 

124,600 
195,800 
53,400 
89,000 
17,800 

Tender No: 720-Item Code: 39292 
Tarpaulins, awnings, sunblinds and camping goods of 

. · plastic material 

Name 
Army Surplus Disposals Ltd. 
Ballinger Industries Ltd. 
Caldwell Holdings Ltd. 
Central Plumbers 
Donaghys Industries Ltd. 
Edgar Henson Ltd. 
Elmarann Holdings Ltd. 
Gourock Fibres & Plastics N.Z. 

Ltd. 
Julius Harper Ltd. 
Parapine Timber Products Ltd. 

Location 
Auckland West 
Wellington 
Hamilton East 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Upper Hutt 

Tender No: 721-Item Code: Ex 39293 

Amount 
$ 

32,550 
32,550 
97,650 
65,100 

130,200 
65,100 
65,100 

32,550 
32,550 
97,650 

Trunks, suitcases, hatbo~es, travelling bags, not incl. goods of ABS 
plastic 

Name 
Cable-Price Corp Ltd. 
Gourock Fibres & Plastics N.Z. 

Location 
Wellington 

Ltd. Auckland 
Harkness & Young Ltd. Ellerslie 
Julius Harper Ltd. Christchurch 
United Merchants Ltd. Wellington 

$597,450 remains to be issued 

Teqder No: 722-Item Code: 39315. 
Braees, suspenders, garters, belts and the like 

Name Location 
Angus Fabrics Auckland 
Pacific Marketing Christchurch 
Sea-First Fish Auckland 

$295;650 remains to be issued 

Tender No:. 723-Item Code: Ex 39325 

Amount 
$ 

24,800 

3,550 
10,650 
60,350 

3,550 

Amount 
$ 

10,950 
219,000 
21,900 

Teats of Tariff Items 39.07.599.82E. and 39.07.599.89B 

Name 
Ballinger Industries Ltd. 
Peter Golding (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Robert Telford Ltd. 
Smith Biolab Ltd. 
The N.Z. Farmers Fertilizer Co. 

Location 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Ltd. Auckland 
W. H. Huthnance & Co. Wellington 

$18,000 remains to be issued 
Balloting used in allocation 

Tender No: 725-Item Code: 40040 
Non-pneumatic rubber tyres 

Name 
Feltex Rubber Ltd. 

Location 
M Auckland 

Tender No: 726-Item Code: 41005 

Amount 
$ 

6,000 
6,000 
6,000 
6,000 

6,000 
6,000 

Amount 
$ 

176,970 

Bovine, sheep and lamb skin, etc., crust or rough tanned 
$124,600 remains to be issued 

Tender No: 728-Item Code: 41015 
Other kinds of leather 

Name 
Elmarann Holdings Ltd. 
Tee-Kay Manufacturing N.Z. Ltd 

Location 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Amount 
$ 

30,000 
30,000 


